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Price
111.66 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.87% (0.96)

US2521311074
DXCM

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

40,735 EUR
S&P 500

110.70 USD (300)
111.44 USD (300)
111.73 USD
112.155 USD
110.04 USD
110.70 USD
111.328486 USD
2,274,469
253,040,968.38
37,210

WKN: 252131107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2521311074&ID_NOTATION=11614766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2521311074&ID_NOTATION=11614766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=558d398fde1cf9a92fcb50d741064129f62063fd16acb4d2cd5bedfe7f6d26f9&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f43de182f77b45d54&time=1721573403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12a35ead7f33e94d8815ea8158c94918ef70d19218e9e3244764ed2ed8d4243f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57c70823ca9799ec6&time=1721573403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49296a5171bf7bbee1cfcf4ba4e9355f66cf1746cc2a3fdfdc968d3321fa495f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0e6e0aee088df79c&time=1721573403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78ac0c5f67b2cd6d1374acce5f18a123e95079bfdf13ff01026a31cfb15826cc&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=54b364dfb7526fbf9&time=1721573403&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e76e3b95b795105d920e4a656c51052d199e01a58514c6512d35ebde8e97288c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=13f3ecf0cf915dcfa&time=1721573403&tool=RSC

DEXCOM INC.

Details

2024/07/19 22:00:00

Price
111.66 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.87% (0.96)

ISIN US2521311074
Symbol DXCM
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 40,735 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 110.70 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 111.44 USD (300)
Open 111.73 USD
High 112.155 USD
Low 110.04 USD
Close (prev. day) 110.70 USD
VWAP 111.328486 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,274,469
Trading volume 253,040,968.38
Number of trades 37,210
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -12.28% -16.44% +2.66%
Perf (abs.) -15.63 -21.97 +2.90
Beta 0.84 0.95 1.30
Volatility 36.75 41.09 44.99
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DEXCOM INC.

113.21 USD (2,425,839)
113.81 USD (2,657,120)
125.38 USD (2,822,546)
115.59 USD (3,538,828)

142.00 USD (2024/03/26)

108.71 USD (2024/06/25)

142.00 USD (2024/03/26)
74.75 USD (2023/10/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 101.60 EUR
19

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 101.58 EUR

Exchange 19

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 102.64 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:11 101.72 EUR
19

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 111.66 USD

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 1

0.00 5

0.04 7

0.00 3

253.04 37,210
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11614766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318954481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162735946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079293

DEXCOM INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

2024/07/
19

08:00

15:30

08:06

08:02

08:20

19:31

08:08

101.62 EUR

114.49 USD

101.36 EUR

101.38 EUR

101.36 EUR

101.24 EUR

101.66 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37469113
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11672337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11607658

DEXCOM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

pexcom

CONTINUOUS GLUCOSE MONITCRING

Contact Details
DEXCOM INC.

6340 Sequence Drive - 92121 San Diego
Telefon: +1-858-200-0200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Eric Topol
Bridgette Heller
Karen Dahut
Kyle Malady
Mark Foletta
Nicholas
Augustinos
Richard Collins
Rimma Driscoll
Steven Altman
Kevin Sayer
Barry Regan
Donald Abbey
Girish
Naganathan
Jake Leach
Jereme Sylvain
Matthew Dolan
Michael Brown
Paul Flynn
Sadie Stern
Shelly Selvaraj

Steven Pacelli

Teri Lawver

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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